HEAD OF g THE CHARLES

R E G A T

T A

47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Head Race Results
Event: 16

Club Fours Women

Date: 10/22/2011
Time: 12:44:00 PM

Race Status: Official
Place Entry Bow Age Time Handicap Adj Time Delta %
Penalty
Status:  Finished
1 Boston University Women's Crew 31 19:49.42 19:49.42 0.00%
2 Peterborough Rowing Club 46 20:01.42 20:01.42 0:12.00 1.01%
3 Boston College 7 20:04.80 20:04.80 0:15.38 1.29%
4 Riverside Boat Club 38 20:07.54 20:07.54 0:18.12 1.52%
5 Riverfront Recapture, Inc. 2 20:14.75 20:14.75 0:25.33 2.13%
6 Lake Union Crew 3 20:17.19 20:17.19 0:27.77  2.33%
7 Fordham University 8 20:20.26 20:20.26  0:30.84 2.59%
8  Vancouver Rowing Club 17 20:24.67 20:24.67 0:35.25 2.96%
9 Texas Rowing Center 25 20:36.66 20:36.66 0:47.24 3.97%
10  Norwalk River Rowing Association 11 20:36.81 20:36.81 0:47.39 3.98%
11  Association Quebecoise D'aviron 5 20:37.01 20:37.01 0:47.59 4.00%
12 Trinity College 21 20:38.64 20:38.64 0:49.22 4.14%
13 Row New York 42 20:43.41 20:43.41 0:53.99 4.54%
14  Pembroke College Boat Club, Cambridge 37 20:48.23 20:48.23  0:58.81 4.94%
Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:14 AM Page 1of3

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Regatta Master 2007



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Head Race Results

Merrimac River Rowing Association, Inc. 40

McGill University

Leander Boat Club

Loyola University Maryland

Pocock Rowing Center

Boulder Community Rowing, Inc.

River City Rowing Club

Penn State Crew

Geneseo Crew Club

Cleveland Rowing Foundation

Villanova-Wildcat Rowing Association

Fairfield Universityrowing

Capital Rowing Club

College Of The Holy Cross

Union Boat Club

Western Reserve Rowing Association

Lincoln Park Boat Club

Orlando Rowing Club

Wayland-Weston Crew Alumni

Zlac Rowing Club, Ltd

U.s. Military Academy

Notre Dame Rowing Club

Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:14 AM

28

30

12

33

16

29

35

22

13

43

14

10

27

34

44

20

18

20:51.26

19:53.79

20:55.31

20:55.82

20:57.41

21:00.83

21:01.63

21:04.88

21:06.63

21:08.23

21:10.55

21:11.06

21:17.36

21:19.63

21:21.15

21:23.31

21:36.14

21:40.70

21:42.31

21:52.87

21:53.60

21:56.21

1:00.00

20:51.26

20:53.79

15-SV

20:55.31

20:55.82

20:57.41

21:00.83

21:01.63

21:04.88

21:06.63

21:08.23

21:10.55

21:11.06

21:17.36

21:19.63

21:21.15

21:23.31

21:36.14

21:40.70

21:42.31

21:52.87

21:53.60

21:56.21

1:01.84

1:04.37

1:05.89

1:06.40

1:07.99

1:11.41

1:12.21

1:15.46

1:17.21

1:18.81

1:21.13

1:21.64

1:27.94

1:30.21

1:31.73

1:33.89

1:46.72

1:51.28

1:52.89

2:03.45

2:04.18

2:06.79

5.20%

5.41%

5.54%

5.58%

5.72%

6.00%

6.07%

6.34%

6.49%

6.63%

6.82%

6.86%

7.39%

7.58%

7.71%

7.89%

8.97%

9.36%

9.49%

10.38%

10.44%

10.66%

Page 2 of 3

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Regatta Master 2007



Head Race Results

37  The Milwaukee Rowing Club 26 22:02.93 22:02.93 2:13.51 11.22%
38  University Of Georgia Rowing Team 45 22:03.79 22:03.79 2:14.37 11.30%
39 D.c. Strokes Rowing Club 32 22:05.82 22:05.82 2:16.40 11.47%
40  Hofstra University Crew Club 41 22:13.16 22:13.16  2:23.74 12.08%
41  Endicott College 23 22:15.64 22:15.64  2:26.22 12.29%
42  Manhattan College 39 22:16.92 22:16.92  2:27.50 12.40%
43  Bair Island Aquatic Center 19 23:01.43 24:01.43 4:12.01 21.19%
1:00.00 15-IN
44  Stony Brook Crew 36 24:19.25 24:19.25 4:29.83 22.69%
45  Gentle Giant Rowing Club 24 25:01.15 25:01.15 5:11.73 26.21%
Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:14 AM Page 3 of 3

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Regatta Master 2007



HEAD OF g THE CHARLES

R E G A T

T A

47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Event:

Head Race Results
25

Championship Doubles Men

Date: 10/22/2011
Time: 3:07:00 PM

Race Status: Official
Place Entry Bow Age Time Handicap Adj Time Delta %
Penalty
Status:  Finished
1 Craftsbury Sculling Center 1 16:26.86 16:26.86 0.00%
Graves/Graves
2 Usrowing Training Center - Oklahoma 4 16:42.91 16:42.91 0:16.05 1.63%
Meyer/Campbell
3 Undine Barge Club Of Philadelphia 11 16:57.47 16:57.47 0:30.61 3.10%
Urevick-Ackelsberg/Q
4 Potomac Boat Club 2 17:06.07 17:06.07 0:39.21 3.97%
2 - Cowles/Frank
5 Potomac Boat Club 17 17:16.78 17:16.78 0:49.92 5.06%
1 - Ledvina/McEwan
6 Vkrf - Ago 15 17:18.76 17:18.76  0:51.90 5.26%
Hendrickx/Dubois
7 Riverside Boat Club 16 17:19.06 17:19.06 0:52.20 5.29%
Neils/Georgeson
8 Vesper Boat Club 3 17:30.10 17:30.10 1:03.24 6.41%
Marcovy/Brown
9 Peterborough Rowing Club 8 17:39.16 17:39.16 1:12.30 7.33%
Basterfield/Holmes
10  Atlanta Rowing Club, Inc. 21 17:39.26 17:39.26  1:12.40 7.34%
Jennings/Lenert
11  New York Athletic Club 20 17:44.80 17:44.80 1:17.94 7.90%
Ujazdowski/Limpitlaw
12  Malta Boat Club 18 18:07.67 18:07.67 1:40.81 10.22%
Ramsey/Eck
13 Unaffiliated 13 18:09.02 18:09.02 1:42.16 10.35%
Ringham/Frake
14  Club D'aviron Boucherville 7 18:12.26 18:12.26 1:45.40 10.68%
Vrolyk/Soweif
Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:25 AM Page 1 of 2

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Regatta Master 2007



Head Race Results

15 Leander Boat Club 19 18:26.40 18:26.40 1:59.54 12.11%
Connell/Langer
16 Kr Sport Gent/Nyra 9 18:26.72 18:26.72 1:59.86 12.15%
Huyghebaert/Koch
17 Case Crew Club 12 18:40.46 18:40.46 2:13.60 13.54%
Brubaker/Delbarba
18  Old Lyme Rowing Association/ Blood Stre 14 18:53.88 18:53.88 2:27.02 14.90%
Cottrill/Joseph
19 Halifax Rowing Association, Inc. 10 19:49.80 19:49.80 3:22.94 20.56%
Staley/Dhainaut
20 Community Rowing Inc. 22 22:27.63 22:57.63 6:30.77 39.60%
Sanchez/Jones 0:30.00 8-BR(3)
Status: DNF
0 Sport Club Do Porto 5 00:00.00 0.00%
Mendes/Fraga
Status:  Scratch
0 C.r.v. Italia 6 00:00.00 0.00%
Vicino/Sanone
Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:25 AM Page 2 of 2

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Regatta Master 2007



47th Head of the Charles Regatta

Head Race Results

Event: 30 Date:

Championship Singles Women Time:
Race Status:

Review Status: Appeal Window Open

Place Entry
Penalty

Status: Finished

10/22/2011
4:15:00 PM

Unofficial

Bow Age Time Handicap AdjTime %

1

10

Cambridge Boat Club
Gevvie Stone

Hawkes Bay Rowing Club
Emma Twiqqg

Seattle Rowing Center Llc
Lindsay Meyer

Potomac Boat Club

1 - Margot Shumway
Union Boat Club

Mae Joyce Gay

Penn A.c. Rowing
Association

Ann Holmes
Sydney Rowing Club
Tess Gerrand

Undine Barge Club Of
Philadelphia

Katherine McFetridge
Mosman Rowing Club
Zoe Lynam

Potomac Boat Club

4 - Katherine Stainken

Printed: Saturday, October 22, 2011 05:42 PM

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

16

19:31.11

19:58.99

20:31.38

20:39.33

20:41.90

20:50.02

20:57.02

20:58.86

20:59.14

21:06.18

19:31.11

19:58.99

20:31.38

20:39.33

20:41.90

20:50.02

20:57.02

20:58.86

20:59.14

21:06.18

0.00%

2.38%

5.15%

5.83%

6.04%

6.74%

7.34%

7.49%

7.52%

8.12%

Page 1 of 3

Regatta Master 2007



Place Entry

Bow Age Time Handicap AdjTime

Penalty

%

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Riverside Boat Club

3 - Emily Huelskamp
Uts Rowing Club
Monique Heinke
Unaffiliated

3 - Olivia Coffey
Usrowing Training Center -
Oklahoma

Hilary Cumbest
Potomac Boat Club

2 - Stefanie Kozuszek
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Nell Shuttleworth
Saugatuck Rowing Club
Melissa Johnson
Ottawa Rowing Club
Kristina Roic

Potomac Boat Club

3 - Morgan Wimberley

Riverside Boat Club
2 - Lauren Schmetterling

Craftsbury Sculling Center
Emily Dreissigacker
Unaffiliated

1 - Miranda Cullins
Riverside Boat Club

1 - Elizabeth Diamond

Halifax Rowing Association,
Inc.

Alexandra Kroh

Printed: Saturday, October 22, 2011 05:42 PM

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

8

19

27

20

15

18

23

17

25

26

12

21

24

21:13.52

21:15.53

21:19.23

21:24.97

21:25.19

21:36.35

21:42.61

21:45.88

21:32.17

21:36.56

21:56.79

22:14.26

22:25.80

22:52.81

21:13.52

21:15.53

21:19.23

21:24.97

21:25.19

21:36.35

21:42.61

21:45.88

21:52.17

0:20.00 2-BG(2)

21:56.56

8.74%

8.92%

9.23%

9.72%

9.74%

10.69%

11.23%

11.51%

12.04%

12.42%

0:20.00 3-BG, 7-BR

21:56.79

22:14.26

22:25.80

22:52.81

12.44%

13.93%

14.92%

17.22%

Page 2 of 3

Regatta Master 2007



Place Entry Bow Age Time Handicap AdjTime %

Penalty

25 Long Beach Rowing 10 23:02.35 23:02.35 18.04%
Association
MacKenzi Sherman

Status: Scratch

0 Unaffiliated 22 00:00.00 0.00%
2 - Jessica Murray

O Usrowing Training Center- 11 00:00.00 0.00%
Princeton

Sarah Trowbridge

Printed: Saturday, October 22, 2011 05:42 PM Page 3 of 3

2011 47th Head of the Charles Regatta Regatta Master 2007



	16_WClub4+_official
	25_MChamp2x_official
	30_WChamp1x_Adjusted

