

# 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

### **Head Race Results**

Event: 16

Club Fours Women

Date: 10/22/2011

Time: 12:44:00 PM

Race Status: Official

Place	Entry	Bow	Age	Time	Handicap Penalty	Adj Time	Delta	%		
Statu	Status: Finished									
1	Boston University Women's Crew	31		19:49.42		19:49.42		0.00%		
2	Peterborough Rowing Club	46		20:01.42		20:01.42	0:12.00	1.01%		
3	Boston College	7		20:04.80		20:04.80	0:15.38	1.29%		
4	Riverside Boat Club	38		20:07.54		20:07.54	0:18.12	1.52%		
5	Riverfront Recapture, Inc.	2		20:14.75		20:14.75	0:25.33	2.13%		
6	Lake Union Crew	3		20:17.19		20:17.19	0:27.77	2.33%		
7	Fordham University	8		20:20.26		20:20.26	0:30.84	2.59%		
8	Vancouver Rowing Club	17		20:24.67		20:24.67	0:35.25	2.96%		
9	Texas Rowing Center	25		20:36.66		20:36.66	0:47.24	3.97%		
10	Norwalk River Rowing Association	11		20:36.81		20:36.81	0:47.39	3.98%		
11	Association Quebecoise D'aviron	5		20:37.01		20:37.01	0:47.59	4.00%		
12	Trinity College	21		20:38.64		20:38.64	0:49.22	4.14%		
13	Row New York	42		20:43.41		20:43.41	0:53.99	4.54%		
14	Pembroke College Boat Club, Cambridge	37		20:48.23		20:48.23	0:58.81	4.94%		

Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:14 AM

Page 1 of 3

	He	ad Race R	esults				
15	Merrimac River Rowing Association, Inc.	40	20:51.26		20:51.26	1:01.84	5.20%
16	McGill University	28	19:53.79	1:00.00	20:53.79 15-SV	1:04.37	5.41%
17	Leander Boat Club	30	20:55.31	1.00.00	20:55.31	1:05.89	5.54%
18	Loyola University Maryland	12	20:55.82		20:55.82	1:06.40	5.58%
19	Pocock Rowing Center	33	20:57.41		20:57.41	1:07.99	5.72%
20	Boulder Community Rowing, Inc.	16	21:00.83		21:00.83	1:11.41	6.00%
21	River City Rowing Club	29	21:01.63		21:01.63	1:12.21	6.07%
22	Penn State Crew	35	21:04.88		21:04.88	1:15.46	6.34%
23	Geneseo Crew Club	22	21:06.63		21:06.63	1:17.21	6.49%
24	Cleveland Rowing Foundation	4	21:08.23		21:08.23	1:18.81	6.63%
25	Villanova-Wildcat Rowing Association	6	21:10.55		21:10.55	1:21.13	6.82%
26	Fairfield Universityrowing	13	21:11.06		21:11.06	1:21.64	6.86%
27	Capital Rowing Club	43	21:17.36		21:17.36	1:27.94	7.39%
28	College Of The Holy Cross	14	21:19.63		21:19.63	1:30.21	7.58%
29	Union Boat Club	10	21:21.15		21:21.15	1:31.73	7.71%
30	Western Reserve Rowing Association	27	21:23.31		21:23.31	1:33.89	7.89%
31	Lincoln Park Boat Club	1	21:36.14		21:36.14	1:46.72	8.97%
32	Orlando Rowing Club	34	21:40.70		21:40.70	1:51.28	9.36%
33	Wayland-Weston Crew Alumni	44	21:42.31		21:42.31	1:52.89	9.49%
34	Zlac Rowing Club, Ltd	20	21:52.87		21:52.87	2:03.45	10.38%
35	U.s. Military Academy	18	21:53.60		21:53.60	2:04.18	10.44%
36	Notre Dame Rowing Club	9	21:56.21		21:56.21	2:06.79	10.66%
Printed:	Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:14 AM						Page 2 of 3

		Head Race	Results			
37	The Milwaukee Rowing Club	26	22:02.93	22:02.93	2:13.51	11.22%
38	University Of Georgia Rowing Team	45	22:03.79	22:03.79	2:14.37	11.30%
39	D.c. Strokes Rowing Club	32	22:05.82	22:05.82	2:16.40	11.47%
40	Hofstra University Crew Club	41	22:13.16	22:13.16	2:23.74	12.08%
41	Endicott College	23	22:15.64	22:15.64	2:26.22	12.29%
42	Manhattan College	39	22:16.92	22:16.92	2:27.50	12.40%
43	Bair Island Aquatic Center	19	23:01.43	24:01.43 1:00.00 15-IN	4:12.01	21.19%
44	Stony Brook Crew	36	24:19.25	24:19.25	4:29.83	22.69%
45	Gentle Giant Rowing Club	24	25:01.15	25:01.15	5:11.73	26.21%



# 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

### **Head Race Results**

Event: 25 Date: 10/22/2011
Time: 3:07:00 PM

Championship Doubles Men

Race Status: Official

Place	Entry	Bow	Age	Time	Handicap Penalty	Adj Time	Delta	%
Statu	s: Finished							
1	Craftsbury Sculling Center Graves/Graves	1		16:26.86		16:26.86		0.00%
2	Usrowing Training Center - Oklahoma  Meyer/Campbell	4		16:42.91		16:42.91	0:16.05	1.63%
3	Undine Barge Club Of Philadelphia Urevick-Ackelsberg/Q	11		16:57.47		16:57.47	0:30.61	3.10%
4	Potomac Boat Club 2 - Cowles/Frank	2		17:06.07		17:06.07	0:39.21	3.97%
5	Potomac Boat Club 1 - Ledvina/McEwan	17		17:16.78		17:16.78	0:49.92	5.06%
6	Vkrf - Ago Hendrickx/Dubois	15		17:18.76		17:18.76	0:51.90	5.26%
7	Riverside Boat Club  Neils/Georgeson	16		17:19.06		17:19.06	0:52.20	5.29%
8	Vesper Boat Club <i>Marcovy/Brown</i>	3		17:30.10		17:30.10	1:03.24	6.41%
9	Peterborough Rowing Club  Basterfield/Holmes	8		17:39.16		17:39.16	1:12.30	7.33%
10	Atlanta Rowing Club, Inc.  Jennings/Lenert	21		17:39.26		17:39.26	1:12.40	7.34%
11	New York Athletic Club <i>Ujazdowski/Limpitlaw</i>	20		17:44.80		17:44.80	1:17.94	7.90%
12	Malta Boat Club Ramsey/Eck	18		18:07.67		18:07.67	1:40.81	10.22%
13	Unaffiliated Ringham/Frake	13		18:09.02		18:09.02	1:42.16	10.35%
14	Club D'aviron Boucherville  Vrolyk/Soweif	7		18:12.26		18:12.26	1:45.40	10.68%

Printed: Sunday, October 23, 2011 07:25 AM

Page 1 of 2

	Hea	ad Race	Results			
15	Leander Boat Club Connell/Langer	19	18:26.40	18:26.40	1:59.54	12.11%
16	Kr Sport Gent/Nyra Huyghebaert/Koch	9	18:26.72	18:26.72	1:59.86	12.15%
17	Case Crew Club Brubaker/Delbarba	12	18:40.46	18:40.46	2:13.60	13.54%
18	Old Lyme Rowing Association/ Blood Stre Cottrill/Joseph	14	18:53.88	18:53.88	2:27.02	14.90%
19	Halifax Rowing Association, Inc. Staley/Dhainaut	10	19:49.80	19:49.80	3:22.94	20.56%
20	Community Rowing Inc.  Sanchez/Jones	22	22:27.63 0:3	22:57.63 80.00 8-BR(3	6:30.77	39.60%
Statu	us: DNF					
0	Sport Club Do Porto <i>Mendes/Fraga</i>	5	00:00.00			0.00%
Statu	us: Scratch					
0	C.r.v. Italia Vicino/Sanone	6	00:00.00			0.00%

### 47th Head of the Charles Regatta

#### **Head Race Results**

Event: 30 Date: 10/22/2011
Championship Singles Women Time: 4:15:00 PM
Race Status: Unofficial

Review Status: Appeal Window Open

Plac	ce Entry	Bow	Age Time Handicap Penalty	Adj Time	%
Stat 1	tus: Finished Cambridge Boat Club <i>Gevvie Stone</i>	1	19:31.11	19:31.11	0.00%
2	Hawkes Bay Rowing Club  Emma Twigg	4	19:58.99	19:58.99	2.38%
3	Seattle Rowing Center Llc Lindsay Meyer	13	20:31.38	20:31.38	5.15%
4	Potomac Boat Club 1 - Margot Shumway	14	20:39.33	20:39.33	5.83%
5	Union Boat Club  Mae Joyce Gay	2	20:41.90	20:41.90	6.04%
6	Penn A.c. Rowing Association Ann Holmes	3	20:50.02	20:50.02	6.74%
7	Sydney Rowing Club Tess Gerrand	6	20:57.02	20:57.02	7.34%
8	Undine Barge Club Of Philadelphia <i>Katherine McFetridge</i>	9	20:58.86	20:58.86	7.49%
9	Mosman Rowing Club  Zoe Lynam	16	20:59.14	20:59.14	7.52%
10	Potomac Boat Club 4 - Katherine Stainken	5	21:06.18	21:06.18	8.12%

Plac	e Entry	Bow	Age Time Handicap Penalty	Adj Time	%
11	Riverside Boat Club  3 - Emily Huelskamp	8	21:13.52	21:13.52	8.74%
12	Uts Rowing Club  Monique Heinke	19	21:15.53	21:15.53	8.92%
13	Unaffiliated 3 - Olivia Coffey	27	21:19.23	21:19.23	9.23%
14	Usrowing Training Center - Oklahoma <i>Hilary Cumbest</i>	20	21:24.97	21:24.97	9.72%
15	Potomac Boat Club 2 - Stefanie Kozuszek	15	21:25.19	21:25.19	9.74%
16	Lincoln Park Boat Club  Nell Shuttleworth	7	21:36.35	21:36.35	10.69%
17	Saugatuck Rowing Club Melissa Johnson	18	21:42.61	21:42.61	11.23%
18	Ottawa Rowing Club  Kristina Roic	23	21:45.88	21:45.88	11.51%
19	Potomac Boat Club 3 - Morgan Wimberley	17	21:32.17 0:20.00	21:52.17 2-BG(2)	12.04%
20	Riverside Boat Club 2 - Lauren Schmetterling	25	21:36.56 0:20.00	21:56.56 3-BG, 7-BI	
21	Craftsbury Sculling Center Emily Dreissigacker	26	21:56.79	21:56.79	12.44%
22	Unaffiliated 1 - Miranda Cullins	12	22:14.26	22:14.26	13.93%
23	Riverside Boat Club 1 - Elizabeth Diamond	21	22:25.80	22:25.80	14.92%
24	Halifax Rowing Association, Inc. <i>Alexandra Kroh</i>	24	22:52.81	22:52.81	17.22%

Plac	e Entry	Bow	Age	Time	Handicap Penalty	Adj Time	%
25	Long Beach Rowing Association <i>MacKenzi Sherman</i>	10	2	3:02.35	5	23:02.35	18.04%
Stat 0	u <b>s: Scratch</b> Unaffiliated 2 - Jessica Murray	22	C	0:00:00	)		0.00%
0	Usrowing Training Center - Princeton Sarah Trowbridge	11	(	0.00:00	)		0.00%